

Elderberry is a super fruit well known for its amazing immune qualities.

ORPHIC NUTRITION™ Elderberry Gummies are sourced from the highest quality Elderberries to provide you with all the ingredients to support your immune system health. With No Artificial Colors or Flavors you can be sure you're getting the most wholesome immune support gummies out there!

SUGGESTED USE:

2 gummies daily or as directed by a healthcare professional. Do not exceed 3 gummies daily.

CAUTION: Do not exceed recommended dose. Pregnant or nursing mothers, children under the age of 18, and individuals with a known medical condition should consult a physician before using this or any other dietary supplement. This product may settle during shipping. Natural colors will darken over time. This does not alter the potency of the product. This product is manufactured and packaged in a facility which may also process milk, soy, wheat, egg, peanuts, tree nuts, fish and crustacean shellfish.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. DO NOT USE IF SAFETY SEAL IS DAMAGED OR MISSING. STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Lot# and best if used by Printed on bottom of bottle. V1R0



FOLLOW US:
@ORPHIC NUTRITION

ORPHIC
NUTRITION

ELDERBERRY GUMMIES

RASPBERRY FLAVORED

MAXIMUM POTENCY 100MG Per Serving



PREMIUM IMMUNE SUPPORT

Supports Immune Health Naturally •
Advanced Formula With Elderberry •
Vitamin C & Zinc
Superfruit Gummies With Antioxidants •

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

60 GUMMIES

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 2 Gummies / Servings Per Container: 30

Amount Per Serving	%Daily Value †	
Calories 15		
Total Carbohydrate	4g	1%
Sugars	3g	**
Vitamin C (ascorbic acid)	90mg	150%
Zinc (citrate)	7.5mg	50%
Sodium	25mg	1%
Elderberry Fruit (Sambucus nigra)	100mg	**

† Percent Daily Values based on a 2,000 calorie diet

** Daily Value (DV) not established

Other ingredients: Organic tapioca syrup, raw cane sugar, water, pectin, sodium citrate, natural flavors, citric acid, coconut oil and carnauba wax.

ALLERGEN WARNING:
CONTAINS TREE NUTS (COCONUT OIL)

NON | **GMO, GLUTEN & DAIRY FREE INGREDIENTS**

Manufactured for Orphic Nutrition™

2443 Fillmore St

San Francisco, CA 94115

1-855-258-9664

www.orphicnutrition.com

